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Dorsal
90
3
2
4
180
39
92
176
177
584
590
322
592
298
623
594
622
255
582
595
251
8
296
591
299
95

nom

MARC MORE
ISAAC JONES
BRIAN JORDAN
ORIOL MEDINA
Roger PUIG

MARTI TEMPRANO
JOAN MUNTADA
AITOR DE DIOS
GERARD PAREDES
Enric MARTORELL
MARC VILANOVA
GERARD LLOP
MARC CORTS
ORIOL MUXI
BERNAT BARNES
ROBERT PICADIZO
JORDI REYES

ALEIX LLORT

JOAN PERE ASENS
GERARD RODRIGUEZ
RONALD SORRIBES
Juan Luis GARCIA
DAVID PERELLO
Joan Carles ROSELL
FERRAN ARRUFAT
JORDI PRATS

Club

BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA
TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C.

BIKING POINT

MESBIKE & FES - TUGA
EQUIPO OLEKA

BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA
D’OLIANA AGRUPACIO CICLIS
MESBIKE & FES - TUGA
MESBIKE & FES - TUGA

BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU
CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU
MESBIKE & FES - TUGA

MIG SEGRE BIKE CLUB CICLI
MESBIKE & FES - TUGA
PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER CLUB
PLABIKE MOLLERUSSA CLUB C
KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU
BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA

MORA D’EBRE CLUB CICLISTA
PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER CLUB
MIG SEGRE BIKE CLUB CICLI
JUANITO CLUB PENA CICLIST
MESBIKE & FES - TUGA

MIG SEGRE BIKE CLUB CICLI
ATENEU GARRIGUENC CLUB CI
SERRA D'ALMENARA CLUB CIC

Categoria
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
JUNIO
MA-30
JUNIO
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
JUNIO
MA-30
MA-30
JUNIO
ELITE
JUNIO
MA-30
JUNIO
SUB23

Voltes
4
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Temps
01:13:05.1
01:13:43.4
01:14:10.7
01:14:14.9
01:17:14.6
01:17:21.5
01:17:48.0
01:22:28.5
01:24:55.2
00:54:53.1
00:55:17.7
00:57:38.3
00:59:16.9
00:59:45.1
00:59:54.8
01:01:27.4
01:02:34.1
01:02:54.0
01:03:39.7
01:05:37.4
01:08:00.1
01:08:28.1
01:11:04.2
01:12:32.4
01:16:01.5
01:17:06.6

Volta 1
00:17:03.1
00:17:33.5
00:17:07.2
00:17:50.5
00:18:23.9
00:18:20.9
00:18:47.8
00:19:08.3
00:19:46.6
00:17:57.1
00:17:57.0
00:17:36.4
00:18:42.9
00:18:15.6
00:19:21.9
00:19:24.4
00:20:10.9
00:19:53.7
00:20:15.0
00:20:27.9
00:19:55.3
00:21:51.2
00:21:20.0
00:19:20.1
00:21:44.9
00:20:13.5

Volta 2
00:18:36.7
00:18:26.4
00:19:31.3
00:18:44.7
00:19:15.0
00:18:59.4
00:19:16.5
00:20:42.4
00:20:37.6
00:18:11.8
00:18:20.4
00:19:58.4
00:19:47.7
00:20:12.4
00:20:07.0
00:21:01.6
00:20:16.7
00:20:33.1
00:21:25.3
00:22:01.8
00:23:18.3
00:22:49.6
00:23:36.8
00:25:42.8
00:25:27.4
00:23:50.2

Volta 3
00:18:36.4
00:18:37.8
00:19:02.6
00:19:02.5
00:19:42.1
00:20:01.2
00:19:51.1
00:20:53.1
00:21:17.4
00:18:13.6
00:18:30.0
00:18:33.0
00:20:15.8
00:19:46.1
00:19:52.8
00:20:30.3
00:21:35.1
00:20:55.8
00:21:27.9
00:22:35.2
00:23:15.9
00:23:27.8
00:23:33.8
00:26:57.4
00:26:15.5
00:32:44.0

Volta 4
00:18:30.4
00:18:45.4
00:18:12.4
00:18:19.2
00:19:34.3
00:19:41.3
00:19:32.3
00:21:25.3
00:22:53.9



